Undergraduate Programme

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

Example timetable for a gap year student interested in the Arts and Humanities:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

(R
10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15
14:10

14:15
15:10

15:15
16:10

16:30

17:25

17:30
18:25

Evening
Activity

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Psychology

Oxford and Fantasy Fiction

Seminar Seminar Seminar
Break
University of St Andrews Photography
Adviser Seminar

Presentation, Q&A

Spanish Beginners
Language Tutorial

Oxford Art and Architecture
Seminar

Oxford and Fantasy Fiction
Seminar

Lunch in the Dining Hall

Oxford and Fantasy Fiction
Seminar

Personal Tutor Meeting

Photography

Seminar

Introduction to Psychology
Seminar

Photography

Seminar

Spanish Beginners
Language Tutorial

Oxford Art and Architecture
Seminar

College Counselling
% hour appointment

Break

New York University Adviser
Presentation, Q&A

Seminar Series
‘The freedom of sleep: Behaviour
and society’

Oxford Art and Architecture
Seminar

Supplemental Essay
Group Workshop

Philip Pullman @ Blackwells
20.00 — free

Evensong at Christ Church
17.30 - free

Performance of

The Nutcracker
19.30-£20, the New Theatre Oxford




Undergraduate Programme

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

Example timetable for a Politics student at a Partner University preparing for Law School applications:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

09:45

10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15

14:10

14:15
15:10

15:15
16:10

16:30
17:25

17:30
18:25

Evening
Activity

Introduction to Politics
Seminar

Introduction to Politics
Seminar

International Relations
Seminar

Organisational Behaviour
Seminar

Break

Introduction to Politics
Seminar

Travel Writing
Tutorial

Ethics, Values and the Law
Seminar

International Relations
Seminar

Organisational Behaviour
Seminar

Lunch Locally

Organisational Behaviour
Seminar

International Relations
Seminar

Ethics, Values and the Law
Seminar

Ethics, Values and the Law
Seminar

Break

Seminar Series

‘Freedom, Magna Carta and
Revolution in Thirteenth-Century
England’

Travel Writing
Tutorial

Salsa Dancing
19.00 - £6, Meet at the Oxford
Retreat

Clinical Ethics at the John

Radcliffe Hospital
18.30 - free

Basketball

17.30 — free, Ferry Leisure Centre




Undergraduate Programme

Example timetable for a gap year student interested in Business:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

09:45
10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15
14:10

14:15
15:10
15:15
16:10

16:30
17:25

17:30
18:25

Evening
Activity

Business and Society
Seminar

International Business in the

News
Seminar

Business Ethics
Seminar

Introduction to Probability

& Statistics
Seminar

Break

Fundamentals of Marketing
Seminar

Fundamentals of Marketing
Seminar

Business and Society
Seminar

Fundamentals of Marketing
Seminar

International Business in

the News
Seminar

Lunch Locally

College Counselling
% hour appointment

Business Ethics
Seminar

Rutgers University,

University of Vermont
Informal Drop In

International Business in

the News
Seminar

Business Ethics
Seminar

Introduction to Probability

& Statistics
Seminar

Introduction to Probability

& Statistics
Seminar

Personal Tutor Meeting

Business and Society
Seminar

Break

Bocconi University Adviser
Presentation, Q&A

Seminar Series

Linguistic interpretations of the
word “Freedom” — How free are
we?

Finalise Your College List
Group Workshop

Board Game Cafe
18.30 - free

Al at the Oxford Internet

Institute
18.30 - free

Blues Music Night
20.00 - £8, Meet at the Bullingdon




Undergraduate Programme

Example timetable for a Maths student at a partner university:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

09:45
10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15
14:10

14:15
15:10

15:15
16:10

16:30
17:25

17:30
18:25

Evening
Activity

International Economics
Seminar

Introduction to Probability

and Statistics
Seminar

Break

College Algebra

Seminar

Russian Beginners
Language Tutorial

Introduction to Probability

and Statistics
Seminar

Russian Beginners
Language Tutorial

The European Union
Seminar

Lunch Locally

The European Union
Seminar

The European Union
Seminar

College Algebra

Seminar

College Algebra

Seminar

Introduction to Probability

and Statistics
Seminar

International Economics
Seminar

Break

International Economics
Seminar

Seminar Series
‘Yeats and the Freedom of
Imagination’

Finding Aliens at the

Department of Physics
19.00 - free

Open Mic Night
20.00 — free, the Bookbinders Pub

Showing of The Tempest
19.00 - £15, Meet at
3 Bardwell




