

# Example timetable for a **gap year** student interested in the Arts and Humanities:

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
08:45 09:40						
09:45 10:40	Introduction to Psychology Seminar		Introduction to Psychology Seminar	Oxford and Fantasy Fiction Seminar		
			Break			
11:00 11:55			University of St Andrews Adviser Presentation, Q&A	Photography Seminar		
12:00 12:55	Spanish Beginners Language Tutorial	Oxford Art and Architecture Seminar			Oxford and Fantasy Fiction Seminar	
			Lunch in the Dining Hall			
13:15 14:10				Oxford and Fantasy Fiction Seminar	Personal Tutor Meeting	
14:15 15:10		Photography Seminar			Introduction to Psychology Seminar	
15:15 16:10	Photography Seminar	Spanish Beginners Language Tutorial		Oxford Art and Architecture Seminar	College Counselling ½ hour appointment	
	BreakBreak					
16:30 17:25	New York University Adviser Presentation, Q&A		Seminar Series 'The freedom of sleep: Behaviour and society'	Oxford Art and Architecture Seminar		
17:30 18:25		Supplemental Essay Group Workshop				
Evening Activity		<b>Philip Pullman @ Blackwells</b> 20.00 – free	<b>Evensong at Christ Church</b> 17.30 - free	Performance of The Nutcracker 19.30-£20, the New Theatre Oxford		



# Example timetable for a Politics student at a **Partner University** preparing for Law School applications:

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
08:45 09:40		Introduction to Politics Seminar		Introduction to Politics Seminar		
09:45 10:40			International Relations Seminar	Organisational Behaviour Seminar		
			Break			
11:00 11:55	Introduction to Politics Seminar		Travel Writing Tutorial			
12:00 12:55	Ethics, Values and the Law Seminar			International Relations Seminar	Organisational Behaviour Seminar	
			Lunch Locally			
13:15 14:10			Organisational Behaviour Seminar			
14:15 15:10	International Relations Seminar	Ethics, Values and the Law Seminar			Ethics, Values and the Law Seminar	
15:15 16:10						
	BreakBreak					
16:30 17:25			Seminar Series 'Freedom, Magna Carta and Revolution in Thirteenth-Century England'		<b>Travel Writing</b> <i>Tutorial</i>	
17:30 18:25						
Evening Activity		<b>Salsa Dancing</b> 19.00 - £6, Meet at the Oxford Retreat	Clinical Ethics at the John Radcliffe Hospital 18.30 - free	<b>Basketball</b> 17.30 – free, Ferry Leisure Centre		



# Example timetable for a **gap year** student interested in Business:

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
08:45 09:40	Business and Society Seminar					
09:45 10:40		International Business in the News Seminar		Business Ethics Seminar	Introduction to Probability & Statistics Seminar	
			Break			
11:00 11:55	Fundamentals of Marketing Seminar	Fundamentals of Marketing Seminar	Business and Society Seminar	Fundamentals of Marketing Seminar	International Business in the News Seminar	
12:00 12:55						
			Lunch Locally			
13:15 14:10	<b>College Counselling</b> ½ hour appointment	Business Ethics Seminar	Rutgers University, University of Vermont Informal Drop In	International Business in the News Seminar	<b>Business Ethics</b> Seminar	
14:15 15:10						
15:15 16:10	Introduction to Probability & Statistics Seminar	Introduction to Probability & Statistics Seminar		Personal Tutor Meeting	Business and Society Seminar	
	BreakBreak					
16:30 17:25		Bocconi University Adviser Presentation, Q&A	Seminar Series Linguistic interpretations of the word "Freedom" – How free are we?	Finalise Your College List Group Workshop		
17:30 18:25						
Evening Activity		Board Game Cafe 18.30 - free	Al at the Oxford Internet Institute 18.30 - free	Blues Music Night 20.00 - £8, Meet at the Bullingdon		



# Example timetable for a Maths student at a **partner university:**

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
08:45 09:40			International Economics Seminar			
09:45 10:40	Introduction to Probability and Statistics Seminar					
			Break			
11:00 11:55	College Algebra Seminar			Russian Beginners Language Tutorial	Introduction to Probability and Statistics Seminar	
12:00 12:55				Russian Beginners Language Tutorial	The European Union Seminar	
			Lunch Locally			
13:15 14:10	The European Union Seminar			The European Union Seminar		
14:15 15:10		College Algebra Seminar	College Algebra Seminar			
15:15 16:10		Introduction to Probability and Statistics Seminar		International Economics Seminar		
	BreakBreakBreak					
16:30 17:25	International Economics Seminar		Seminar Series 'Yeats and the Freedom of Imagination'			
17:30 18:25						
Evening Activity		Finding Aliens at the Department of Physics 19.00 - free	<b>Open Mic Night</b> 20.00 – free, the Bookbinders Pub	Showing of The Tempest 19.00 - £15, Meet at 3 Bardwell		